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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
Kard HAM Ed H3 1 D1 D0 D4 D2 D3 D3 D4 D3 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 5 17 0.294 55 72 -17 14. 1. H3
Dona BIJL Peter HF 2 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 D4 D1 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 9 17 0.529 64 57 7 8. 3. HF
Pall SMIT Evert Jan H1 3 V5 D3 D4 V5 D4 V5 D2 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 D1 9 17 0.529 65 61 4 9. 3. H1
Mich THIELEMANS Alain H1 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 16 17 0.941 83 39 44 1. 1. H1
SCA VAN DER WEIDE Rick H2 5 V5 D0 D3 D2 D3 D0 D1 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 8 17 0.471 59 62 -3 11. 4. H2
Surt VAN HASELEN Christian H2 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 14 17 0.824 79 48 31 3. 1. H2
US VAN STERKENBURG Nico H2 7 V5 D3 D3 D2 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 10 17 0.588 71 52 19 6. 3. H2

DFC WATER Paul H2 8 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D0 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0.706 70 48 22 4. 2. H2
DonQ DODDE Jesse HF 9 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0.706 71 54 17 5. 1. HF

HS GROENHEIDE Esther D1 10 D4 V5 D3 D1 D1 D2 D4 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 7 17 0.412 60 73 -13 13. 2. D1
Mich KETS Kathleen D1 11 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 D4 D0 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 9 17 0.529 68 65 3 10. 1. D1
HS LENDI Sonja D2 12 D0 D2 D1 D1 D2 D1 D1 D2 D1 D3 D3 D3 V5 D1 D2 D2 D2 1 17 0.059 32 81 -49 17. 2. D2

Vivá STOKKERMANS-STAM Jean D2 13 V5 V5 D3 D2 D4 V5 D2 D1 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 D4 8 17 0.471 63 69 -6 12. 1. D2
DonQ FLIPSEN Nienke DF 14 D1 D0 D3 D3 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D4 D4 D1 D2 D1 D4 V5 D0 1 17 0.059 33 82 -49 17. 2. DF
DonQ GODFREY Danny H1 15 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 15 17 0.882 79 40 39 2. 2. H1
DonQ ORT Florian HF 16 D4 D3 D1 D2 D0 D2 D3 D2 D4 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 D2 D3 D3 3 17 0.176 50 79 -29 16. 4. HF
Dona TODOROVA Slavyana Lyub DF 17 V5 D1 V5 D0 D3 D1 D0 D2 D0 D2 D1 V5 D3 D2 D1 V5 D1 4 17 0.235 37 76 -39 15. 1. DF
3Mus VRIENS Tim HF 18 D3 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 10 17 0.588 72 53 19 6. 2. HF
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Meldingen Opmerkingen
Geen Logische Fouten

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Pl. Groep Plaats Ver Naam Nr
1. H1 1 Mich THIELEMANS Alain 4
2. H1 2 DonQ GODFREY Danny 15
3. H2 1 Surt VAN HASELEN Christian 6
4. H2 2 DFC WATER Paul 8
5. HF 1 DonQ DODDE Jesse 9
6. H2 3 US VAN STERKENBURG Nico 7
6. HF 2 3Mus VRIENS Tim 18
8. HF 3 Dona BIJL Peter 2
9. H1 3 Pall SMIT Evert Jan 3

10. D1 1 Mich KETS Kathleen 11
11. H2 4 SCA VAN DER WEIDE Rick 5
12. D2 1 Vivá STOKKERMANS-STAM Jean-Marie 13
13. D1 2 HS GROENHEIDE Esther 10
14. H3 1 Kard HAM Ed 1
15. DF 1 Dona TODOROVA Slavyana Lyubor 17
16. HF 4 DonQ ORT Florian 16
17. D2 2 HS LENDI Sonja 12
17. DF 2 DonQ FLIPSEN Nienke 14


